


<

bICTPOAENCTBYHOLLNN Pa3BOAHOWU KoY UICK action adjustable wrenc

TpeLoTOYHbIN raeyHbIli kKtoy 13 -30 mm.

ApT.
Ratchet wrench 13 to 30 mm.
821030
wn
Ll
T
]
Z
Ll
o
=
o
L
I_
—
T
—
O
3axBaTbl U3 3aKaNleHHOW cTanun Tempered steel jaws
Bknroyvaet /
ApT. | BMunH Bmakc H A {0 Contains
5000 | 55 72 20 31 04
5001* | 68 110 24 37 08 5101+510146
5001G* | 110 142 24 55 1,9 5103+510346

* TaeYHbIN KN4 1 TPeLLoTo4HbIR KoY. * Wrench and ratchet.

MarHnTHbIN Magnetic

50 Bknroyaet /

BmMnH Bmakc H A Contains

AprT.

5000M | 55 72 20 31 04
5001M* | 68 110 24 37 08 5101M+510146
5001GM* | 110 142 24 55 1,9 5103M+510346

I * [aeYHbIN KNHOY 1 TPELLOTOYHBIN KatoY.  * Wrench and ratchet.

m
@)
a
|_
0
=
S
S
=
o
I
=
[y
U
<C
>
=
=
S|
T
Q
=
%

YCUneHHbIN U MarHUTHbLIN Reinforced and magnetic
CneunanbHbIi CbEMHUK ANs Special for trucks
rpy3oBukoB (Renault n Volvo). (Renault and Volvo).
BbigepxusaeT 6onee 300 Hwm. More than 300 Nm.

ApT. | BMuH Bmakc H A fAi)
(1) 5001RF | 68 110 24 37 0,8
HenoaBuXHas LecTUrpaHHas roaoBska. Fix hexagonal head.
82 FORZA




04 ANA MacnsHbIX GUNbTPOB
KBagpaTHbIV XBOCTOBUK

ApT. | @ MuH @ makc A A Jral
5100 I 55 72 31 0,3 3/8"
|
|

5101 68 110 37 0,7 3/8"
5103 | 110 142 55 1,8 1/2"

HEDEXOAHVIK He BK/IFOYEH.

epud I ricer wrenc

Square drive

MarHuTHbI / Magnetic

ApT. | @ min @ max A JARNA JZ
5100M I 55 72 31 0,3 3/8"
5101M | 68 110 37 0,7 3/8"
5103M | 110 142 55 1,8 172"

Adaptor is not included in the price.

KBaapaTHbI NnepexoaHuK

Square drive adaptor

MoaxoanT

ApT. JZf O p.n#...op'
serves to...
510046 | 3/8" 20 5100-5100M
510146 | 3/8" 22 5101-5101M
510346 | 1/2" 30 5103-5103M

oY AN MacnsHbIX GUNBTPOB
3axBaThbl U3 INCTOBOW CTanu

JlIeHToYHOro T1na

f‘m_

il filter wrenc
Sheet jaws
ApT.l 0 ¢punbTpa / filter T
751530 | 62 -93 MM 0,4
Band type

Apr. | @ punbTpa / filter TARA

5002 | 65-110Mmm 0,5
5003 | 110-155mm 0,5

3anacHble yactum

Band spare parts

ApT. | @ ¢unbTpa / filter &d

@© B S A [©)

MocTaBnsieTca B Kopobkax no 10 eg.

500238 | 3anacHble yactu / spare part 5002 0,02
500338 | 3anacHble yactu / spare part 5003 0,03

Supplied in 10 units boxes.

FORZA 83

D

OIL FILTER WRENCHES

m
@)
a
l_
0
=
S
o
=
n
I
=
=
()]
<
=
VN
=
=
4
S
I
=
L
0
(@)




<

oY And MmacaHbIX QUIbTPOB I riiter wrenc
C NOBOPOTHOW pPyuYKOI Swivel head type
’- ApT. | @ ¢punbTpa / filter TAA)
751520 || 73-83 MM 1,9
' T51522 || 87-95 Mm 2,6
T51524 | 101-111 mm 4,6
(V2]
L
5 JIeHTOUHbIN KoY Strap spanner
Z
o ®
= o~
o
T
— -—
—
H- 015500 T51510
=
@)
ApT. | @ ¢unbTpa / filter XapakTtepuctuku / Features Alvm A2mMm Bwmm (0
015500 | Jo/to @279 MM PykosiTka ¢ dyHkLmeld pelyara  Handle with lever effect 25 800 300 1,0
T51510|| g0/to @300 MM  [lns TPAHOAOCTYMHBIX MECT For small spaces 40 1.000 105 0,4
3anacHble peMHU Spare belts
A2 ApT. | Ans / For
ra /M 015512 | pemHs / belt 015500
©m oo] 51511 | pewmHsi / belt T51510
Ana macnsaHbIX GUNLTPOB Oil filter
ApT. | XapakTtepuctukm / Features &0
@ 65-@ 100 mm &1 3/8"
T52000|| komnnekTyeTcs nepexogHvikamu 1/2" - 3/8" 31
1/2" - 3/8" reductor included

NnocKoryeubl ier
MacnsiHbii pUnbTp Oil filter

f

ApT. | XapakTepuctukn / Features {0

@ 45 - 89 MM
2 paboumx NoNOXeHUA 0.4
2 work positions

T51870

s

m
O
(a
|_
0
=
<
(S
=
n
I
=
[y
(@)
<C
=
=
=
S
AN
T
Q
=
%

LenHon Tmn Chain type

3
]
=1

. | @ punbTpa / filter Mpueog / Drive TANAY
038900(| sgo/to@150Mm O 17-001/2 038
151501)| goto@108mm O 13/16"-[1/2" 03

84 FORZA




m

LLlapoBoii wapHup Opel ball joint LLapoBOro LwapHuMpa Universal
YHuBepcanbHbI small spaces
] 5680
ApT | A ApT. | A BmuH Bmakc E L M AR\
5071 | 09 5680 | 50 18 22 3 100 M14x15 07
YHunBepcanbHbI Universal
: 5681 " 5686
AprT. | A BwmuH Bmakc E L M & r—— |gx|_ i
5681 | 50 18 22 3 100 M14x 1,5 0,7 568140 | 8 x 32 5680 - 5681
5683 | 95 28 32 5 157 M22x 1,5 2,6 568340 |10X45 5683
5685 | 120 32 36 6 191 M25x 1,5 4,8 568540 |14X55 5685 - 5686
5686 | 120 32 36 6 191 M25x15 49
2 rnonoxeHus 2 positions
5691 5693 l
ApT. | [0} A NonoxeHus / Positions { {
5691 | 20-24 56 2 1,2
5693 | 20-24 90 4 1,7
4 nonoxkeHwus 4 positions
MonoxxeHwus /
Apr. o Positions ¢
5673 | 19 4 1,9
5673C | 30 4 1,8
FORZA 85

BALL JOINT SEPARATOR

=
Ll
S
I
Ll
I
S
=
Ll
O
)
=
)
m
@)
a
<C
=
@)
0
=
LLl
I—
S
=
L
=
)
<
o




py3oBUKNK Trucks

5670
o
@)
|_
<C
o
< 5670 5670H
[N
Ll
)
|_
=
9\ ApT. | A
- 5670 | Pyuroii / Manual 4,6
f-g 5670H | Iapasnuyeckunii / Hydraulic 5,0
ApT. | A
5671 | PyuHoit / Manual 6.4
5671H | Iapasnuyeckunii / Hydraulic 6,8 5671 5671H
l'py3oBurKN Trucks
}
Apr.|| o A {0
180700 080700 || Pyurioit / Manual 36 70 44
180700 | Fmapasanyeckuii / Hydraulic 36 70 2,0
ApT. | 3anacHble yactu / Spare parts {0
080750 | LUTok / Ram 2,1
080711 | BuHT M24 x 3 / Screw M24 x 3 0,6
080700
PaspennTtenb oceBoro LLapoBOro wapHmMpa Axial ball joint separator

PASAEJ/IUTE/b C LLUAPOBbIM COEANHEHWEM

AprT. | OnucaHue / Description

Ob6uwas annHa 85 mm / Total length 85 mm

H 5660 | @ BHYTpeHHMIA 41 mm / Internal @ 41 mm

86 FORZA




Mpamoro geicTeuns Direct action

Apr. MAM MBM MCM Max;:’I max [+—— O &5
5651 18 40 35 50 M14x1,5x60 565103 | 17 0,4
5652 25 50 45 120 M16x1,5x 60 565203 | 17 0,6
5653 29 60 55 160 M18x1,5x70 565303 | 19 0,9
5654 40 80 80 280 G1/2"x 14 Gg x 110 565403 | 22 2,2
5655 58 80 80 320 G1/2"x14Ggx 110 565403 | 22 2.2
5656 46 90 100 400 G3/4"x14Ggx 125 565603 | 27 2,3

Mpamoro gecTeuns Direct action
ApT. | (7] BbicoTta / Height { {
660310]| 19-20 50 0,4
Habop pa3gennTens LapoBOro wapHuMpa T621 all joint separator set
ApT. | Bkntouaet / Contains A
T62100]|  T62201 - T62202 - T62203 30
Apt.| A B C E M (ORI
T62201| 90 53 24 25 MIex1,5 17 08
T62202| 90 53 28 25 Miex1,5 17 08
T62203| 100 63 34 4 M85 19 09

BuvnoyHoro Tuna Fork type
AJ ApT. | A f— A
080600 || 19 420 1,1
660490 || 19 195 07
BUIOYHOro TUMNa
ApT. | Bksitouaet / Contains A
14,5 Mm
T62300/| 232 M 2,1

pe3bba 1/2" 12h / thread 1/2" 12h

FORZA 87

BALL JOINT SEPARATOR

PASAEJ/IUTE/b C LLUAPOBbIM COEANHEHWEM




<

[JeMOHTa) U MOHTax uenu Dismant Ing and mounting chain

JemoHTax 1"

ApT.
Kpenex 3/4"

5110
Dismantling up to 1"
Riveting up to 3/4"

AprT. 2
511001
511003
511004 | 3,9-5 MM
511009 | 3,9 Mm
5x50R | 5mMm
511012 | 39-5mMm
511013 | 6 MM
. 511014 | 5,5vm
LLTok ¢ knenkon 511015 | 3,9-5mm
Riveting spindle 511019
511022 | 8 Mm
511023 | 9 MM
511024 | 10,5 mm
511025 | 11 mm

CHAIN AND MAGNETIC PLATES

JeMOoHTax WToKa
Dismantling spindle

MNopspok aencTeus Instructions

JemoHTax uenu / Dismantling chain Kpenex yenw / Riveting chain

CbEeMHUK KPbKKV TOMAMBHOMO 6aka  Cepusi 5110 Oil tank cup puller

<
I
S
l_
(@)
<
=
—
VS
<
I
I—
S
I
L
<C
=
AN
S
—
Ll
-

5113
ApT. | f B MuH B makc H A {0
o 513 2 130 170 30 37 1,0
o 5115 3 130 170 30 37 15

5115

88 FORZA




E'beMHI/IK Eepvm 3656 Fu"er

MarHunTHbIe N1acTUHbI Magnetic plates
Hapy>Hsisi pe3bba External thread
ApT. R X O L M A
5216 | M16x100 30 13 44 M8x100 0,1 Vespino
5219 | M19x100 30 16 44 M8x101 0,1 Minarelli
5220 | M20x100 30 16 44 M8x100 0,1
5223-15 | M23x150 30 19 48 M10x100 0,1
5224-1 | M24x100 30 21 48 M10x100 0,1 Honda
5226 | M26x125 30 23 48 M10x100
5226-1 | M26x100 30 23 48 M10x100 0,1 Piaggio
5227-1 M27x100 30 23 48 M10x100 0,1 Gas-Gas-Daelim
5227-11Z | M27x100IZ 30 23 48 M10x100 0,1
5227 | M27x125 30 23 48 M10x100 0,1 Vespa-Lambreta
5228-1 | M28x100 30 23 48 M10x100 0,1
5230 | M30x150 42 25 54 M12x125 0,2
5232 | M32x150 42 27 54 M12x125 0,2
5232-1 | M32x125 42 27 54 M12x125 0,2
5233 | M33x150 42 27 54 M12x125 0,2
X
—Hex
I Z2
M l ) T
o AN
v 7 ]
L
BHyTpeHHss pe3bba Internal thread
ApT. R X O L M A
5224IN100 | M24x100 44 25 48 M10x100 0.2
5226IN100 | M26x100 45 27 54 M12x125 02 KM
5226IN150 | M26x1050 45 27 54 M12x125 0,2  Honda
5230IN100 | M30x100 49 32 54 M12x125 0,3  Yamaha
5230IN150 | M30x1050 49 32 54 M12x125 03  Honda 125
5235IN1501Z | M35x1501Z 54 36 54 M12x125 0,3  Montesa, Honda
5236IN150 | M36x150 54 36 54 M12x125 03
5238IN150 | M38x150 54 38 54 M12x125 0,4
[pyrvie pasmepsbl No 3anpocy. Other measures up on request.
FORZA 89

D

CHAIN AND MAGNETIC PLATES

<C
T
AN
|_
U
<C
=
-
(v
<C
T
|_
=
T
—
<
=
=
=
=
Ll
|




<

fmapaBnnyeckuii rankopes Hydraulic nut splitter
AprT. | OnwcaHue / Description JARAY
031600 || raiika z0 20 Mm / Nutupto20mm 0,9
033600 || raiika 40 33 Mm/Nutupto33mm 4,6
A CvenHbif pesey | Replacement blade
—
L ApT. | Ans / For TAA
= 031612 031600 0,02
() 033612 | 033600 0,30
e
@)
> lFankopes Nut splitter
<C
E f—
M
= At || O ¢ e o 4
(CIL) 6311 | 4-17 hasta/toM10 38Hm M14x1,5x47 22 0,2
— 6312 | 8-24 hasta/toM16 50HM  M14x1,5x47 22 0,3
- 6313)| 19-36 hasta/toM24 190HM M18x1,5x50 22 05
Z
CMeHHBIM HOX | Replacement blade
T s For
6311
6312
6313
BEMHUK CTEK/TOOUUCTUTENA indasnieid wiper puller
5701L-5702L 5701L-5702L
[ns MalwviH, rae WwTok (ock) For cars when the
COBMajaeT C BOAOPACMbINSOLLNM spindle fits to the water
5701L YCTPOMCTBOM. dispenser.
a
=
T
l_
S
I—
O
S
o
@) 1 2 3 4 h ApT. | 1 2 3 4 h
A 17 13 23 19 31 A 17 13 23 19
% =T | B 30 22 36 28 31 =L | B 30 22 3 228
— A 28 24 34 30 31 A 28 24 34 30
v 5702 | B 41 33 47 39 31 5702L | B 41 33 47 39 ¥
S
m
E d0op CbEMHUKOB CTEK/TOOUUNCTUTENA indasnieia wiper set
O
¥
=
<
i
Mo>keT BKAoYaThb:
Apr. It can be made up: ¢

1001 cbeMHuMK € ABMS 3axBaTamu / 2 Jaws puller

5701 -5702 -5701L - 5702L 11

5700 |

20 FORZA




LI e e

CaliIeHT6/10KOB U CalbHUKOB

AprT. Bkntouaet / Contains
4 wnuHaena M10, M12, M14, M16
4 KoHyca
5190 20 BHYTPeHHMX Kosnaykos @34 - @72
4 spindles M10, M12, M14, M16
4 cones
20 shells internal @34 - @72
3anacHble yacTu Spare parts
Apr. Onmca_l-w]e / Ansa KoHyca /
Description For cone
519030 M10
519031 M12
519032 M14
519036 M16
519014 N. 1
519024 N. 2
519034 N.3
519044 N. 4
5190034 @ BHew. 44 @ BHytp. 34  N.1&N.3
519030 519014 519034 5190036 @ BHeww. 46 @ BHyTp.36  N.2&N. 4
5190038 @ BHew. 48 @ BHytp.38  N.1&N.3
5190040 @ BHew. 50 @ BHytp. 40  N.2&N.4
5190042 @ BHew. 52 @ BHytp. 42  N.1&N.3 <
5190044 @ BHeww. 54 @ BHytp. 44  N.2&N.4 A
5190046 @ BHeLl. 53 @ BHyTp. 46 N.1&N.3 O
5190048 @ BHeww. 58 @ BHytp. 48  N.2&N.4 E
5190050 @ BHeww. 60 @ BHytp. 50  N.1&N.3 =
5190052 @ BHelw. 62 @ BHyTp.52 N.2 &N. 4 E
5190054 @ BHew. 64 @ BHytp. 54  N.1&N.3 =
5190056 @ BHelw. 66 @ BHyTp. 56 N.2 &N. 4 AN
5190058 @ BHeww. 68 @ BHytp. 58  N.1&N.3 6
5190060 @ Brew. 70 @ BHytp. 60  N.2&N. 4
5190062 @ BHew. 72 @ BHytp. 62  N.1&N. 3
5190064 @ BHew. 74 @ BHytp. 64  N.2&N. 4
5190066 @ BHeww. 76 @ BHytp. 66 N.1 &N.3
5190068 @ BHeww. 78 @ BHytp. 68 N.2&N. 4
5190070 @ BHeww. 80 @ BHytp. 70 N.1&N.3
5190072 @ Brew. 82 @ BHytp. 72 N.2&N. 4

CbeMHUK Silent-Bloc cbemHukpush puller Ans caineHT6n0KOB
ks [An§a caiineHT6N10KOB Silent-Blocksand bushes
and bushes W CalbHUKOB

AprT. Apr.

5192 5192H

FORZA 91




be3 pndneHHbIMN Tpy6KaMu With grooved tubes

AprT. Bkntouaet / Contains

4 wnuHaena M10, M12, M14, M16
20 BHYTp. Konnaykos @34 o @72
10 KpblLLeK

5198 4 spindles M10, M12, M14, M16
20 shells internal @34 a @72
10 cups
3anacHble YyacTu Spare parts
AprT.

5198034 @ BHelw. 44 @ BHyTp. 34 51983438

5198036 @ BHeLw. 46 @ BHyTp. 36 51983640

5198038 @ BHeww. 48 @ BHyTp. 38 51983438

5198040 @ BHeww. 50 @ BHyTp. 40 51983640

5198042 @ BHeLw. 52 @ BHyTp. 42 51984246

5198044 @ BHeww. 54 @ BHyTp. 44 51984448

5198046 @ BHeLw. 53 @ BHyTp. 46 51984246

5198048 @ BHeLw. 58 @ BHyTp. 48 51984448

5198050 @ BHeLw. 60 @ BHyTp. 50 51985054

5198052 @ BHeww. 62 @ BHyTp. 52 51985256

5198054 @ BHelw. 64 @ BHyTp. 54 51985054

5198056 @ BHeLw. 66 @ BHyTp. 56 51985256
< 5198058 @ BHeLw. 68 @ BHyTp. 58 51985862
A 5198060 @ BHeww. 70 @ BHyTp. 60 51986064
8 5198062 @ BHeLw. 72 @ BHyTp. 62 51985862
Lo 5198064 @ BHeww. 74 @ BHyTp. 64 51986064
'f 5198066 @ BHeLw. 76 @ BHyTp. 66 51986670
L 5198068 @ BHeww. 78 @ BHyTp. 68 51986872
)§ 5198070 @ BHeww. 80 @ BHyTp. 70 51986670
< 5198072 @ BHeww. 82 @ BHyTp. 72 51986872
)

Cneu,. no3vuumn and BMW n VAG  BMW and VAG special items‘

- - . ApT. Onwucanue / Description

5190033 | @ BHeLw. 34 @ BHyTp. 36 BMW / Shell
519054 | LLali6a VAG @ 25/ Washer VAG @ 25
519055 |MepexogHuk VAG M10-M12 / Adaptor VAG M10-M12
519056 | Kpebiwka VAG @ 74 / Cup VAG @ 74
519067 | Kpbiwka BMW @ 67,6 / Cup BMW @ 67,6
M-10x90 | BuHT VAG / Screw VAG

MonHbIN Habop Cepua 5198S Complet set

Bkntouvaet 5198S Composition
Ha6op 5198 + 6 gon. egmHuUy, Set 5198 + 6 extra items

AprT. Bkntouaet / Contains

Habop 5198 / 5198 set

O6oima 1 konnayok BMW / BMW shell and
5198S | cap

Lllan6a n kpbiwka VAG / VAG washer and cup

CbemHuK VAG / VAG pusher

92 FORZA




D

Hab6op pnsa nepeaHero koneca VAG Cepuis 5191 Front wheel VAG set

ApT. | OnuncaHme / Description
5191 | Habop VAG / Set VAG

AprT. Bkntoyaet / Contains

519014 | KoHyc N. 1/ Cone N. 1
519054
MepexogHnk M10 - M12 /

o 9™
-
-
~ 519031 | WnvHaens M12/
LLlan6a @ 25 mm /
319055 |\ qapter M10 - M12
519056 | MnactnHa / Plate
Tonkatens @ 61 mm/
519057 Pusher @ 61 mm

Complete spindle M12
Washer @ 25 mm
M10x90 | BuHT DIN 912/ Screw DIN 912

K cbeMHuKaM carineHT610KoB To Silent-Blocks pullers S
@)
=

YBenununsaet ycunue Habopos: 5190, 5198 n E
51985. I
It allows to increase the capacity of the following E
sets: 5190, 5198 and 51985. ~
5190, 5198 and 51985. <
)
ApT. | A
5195 | 13,0
ApT. Bknoyaet / Contains
5194 ?30-092
519057 VAGQ 61
519067 ? 67,5 BMW
519076 @76
519078 278
519080 2 80
519082 ? 82
519084 ? 84
519086 ? 86
HaxunmHom cbemHuk / Push puller 519088 © 88
519090 ? 90
5190033 @ 36-0 33 BMW
5190074 D 74-0 84
5190076 @ 76-0 86
5190078 @ 78-@ 88
Yawka / Cup CrakaH / Shell 5190080 ©80-0 90
5190082 ? 82-@ 92
5190084 @ 84-0 94
5190086 @ 86-0 96
FORZA 93




<

HaGOp ANna AeéMOHTa>Xa NMNoALLUNMHNKA AXT Eepvm ’ |56 gac"t Eearlng remover set

B Habop BXxoauT: Included:

1 wt. TpybKa rpebHs 1 Pipe flonge

1 wT. KoHTprariku (T) 1 Bloking nuts (T)

1 wT. HMKHee onopHoe KOJbLIo 1 Lower support ring

2 wt. lnnHAenb ¢ rankamum v NOALUNAHUKOM 2 Spindle with nuts and bearing

6 LWT. Tpy6KM ANS BbITAIKMBaHWSA 6 Pipes for pushing the bearing (A)
noawmnnH1Ka(A) 4 Ring for mounting bearings (B)

4 KonbLo ANf yCTaHOBKW NMOALLUNMHNKOB (B)

MonoxeHne Ans AeMOHTaxa NoALLMMHMKA MonoxeHvie ANt MOHTaXa NOALLMMHMKA
Position for bearing dismounting Position for bearing mounting
<C
|_
x
(O
ApT. | @AC @ Bc Lc oA o8B L @D (] O Haum. / Name
25 26 36 125 28 7100325 7100225
30 44,45 127 31 42,5 145 34 7100330 7100232 ALBA
32 44,45 127 25 42,5 145 34 7100332 7100232 ADRI
7100 35 47,62 140 37 45,5 160 38 7100335 7100235 BIEL
38 50,80 152 40 49 170 42 7100338 7100238 BRIN
40 53,97 165 42 52 185 42 7100340 7100238 BOLZ
45 60,32 177 47 58 195 48 7100345 7100245 BARZ
50 66,67 203 52 64,5 215 No 7100350 No Lleva BAVE

94 FORZA




D

Habop cbeMHUKOB MHXXeKTopa Cepua 5150 Injector puller kit

HXeKTOp KonekTopa
CUCTeMbl BNpbICKa TOMIMBA
Common rail injector

PopcyHka Bosch
HDI
Bosch HDI injector

Hacoc nHxekTop
Pump injector

o
I,
3
-
D)
%
o
@)
'_
)]
|
<

Hacoc nHxektop VAG
VAG pump injector

AprT. | OnuncaHme / Description

Habop ans dopcyHOK € yAapHbIM CbeMHUKOM /
Injector set with slide hammer

Habop ans $OpCyHOK C yAapHbIM U HAKUMHbBIM
CbeMHuKamm /

Injector set with slide hammer and push puller

5150

5150C

Mopsaok aencTeus Instructions
M3BneyeHne ygapHbIM CbeMHUKOM 1 MepeXoAHKaMum Pulling out with slider hammer and adaptors

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1. leMOHTUPYWTe BCe LUNAHTL N pa3b-
eMmbl.

NMo6oii / Anyone: 2. YcTaHOBWUTE COOTBETCTBYHOLLMIA pe3b-

515012 n 515014 60BOVI MepexoAHVIK.

3. YcTaHoBUTeE yAapHbI CbeMHUK 1 pac-
KayvarTe popCyHKY, UTOObI BbITALLMUTb.

1. Dismantle every fuel pipe and injector
plug.

N3BneueHwe kiouoM ans nepexogHuka Pulling out with adaptor wrench 2. Mount proper threaded adaptor. N4
......................................................................................................... 3. Mount Sllde hammer and rock InJeCtor o
gently sidewards to set it free. I
P
3BneyeHwne c nepexogHUKom / E‘f
Tto6oii / Anyone: Pulling out with adaptor 515025 e
515022 1 515023 n o
515028 h4
S
z
1. leMOHTUNpY#Te BCe LWAAHTL 1 GOPCYHKMN. 1. Dismantle every fuel pipe and injector _ T
2. YCTaHOBWTE COOTBETCBYHOLLMIA KNHOY. plug. A
3. YcTaHoBWTe yAapHbIV CbeMHVK 1 BbiTawmTe 2. Mount proper adaptor wrench. ()
JAeTanb. 3. Mount slide hammer and pull out.
M3BneyeHue c pe3b60BLIM NepexofHNKOM Pulling out with threaded adaptor
1. leMOHTUMPINTe BCe LWAAHTU 1 1. Dismantle every fuel pipe
pa3beMbl. and injector plug.
2. CHUMUTE KPbILLKY GOPCYHKM. 2. Dismantle the injector cap.
3. YcTaHoBUTE 3aLUUTHOE YCTPOli- 3. Mount 5150271 guard.
|5150271| 515027 | cTBO 5150271. 4.Mount 515027 threaded adap-
4.YcTaHoBUTe pe3b60BOM Nepexos- tor.
Hunk 515027. 5. Mount slide hammer and pull
5. YcTaHoBUTE YAaPHbIV CbeMHUK 1 out.

BbITalLlNTE AeTallb.

FORZA 95




Ha>XnMHOW cbeMHUK Cepusa 5150 Push puller

5151 5152
o YanuHutenu € BOSMOXHOCT10 PeryMpoBKY MO BbicoTe Apr. | 50
Ej AN HEPOBHOW roN0BKM LUANHAPA. TR
— Height adjustable extenders for uneven cylinder head. Sl !
) 5152 | 1,2
o
o
O
¥ bEMHUK epus uller
L De lnyectores con pinzas Sprlng |nyector
<
PopcyHKa ¢ 3aXnMoM (Sie- PopcyHka nomnbl Volk-
mens)Injector with clamp swagen
(Siemens) Volkswagen pump injector
ApT. Bkntoyaet / Contains
2 natpoHa 6 - 8 Mm (4000) / 2 collets 6 - 8 mm (4000)
2 Pa3KUMHbIX LIaHrOBbIX 5154 |2 natpoHa 8- 10 mm (4010) / 2 collets 8 - 10 mm (4010)
naTpoHa @8 - @10 Mm 1 HaxVMHoOM cbemMHUK / 1 push puller
2 expanding collets @8 to @10
mm
MNopspok aencreus Instructions
1. YcTaHoBUTE /1Ba Pa3XXMMHbIX LI@HrOBbIX MaTPoHa.
2. [oBepHUTE LWINUHAENb A1 UKCALMM CbEMHUKA.
3. He 3aTtarvBaiiTe LUTOK.
1. Mounting expanding collets.
2. Turn spindle to hold puller.
3. Do not tighter the spindle.
A4
@)
IC T
e CbemMHUK GopCyHKU Cepusa 085500 Injector puller
o
o
o
\4
S
T ApT.l
= 085500 4390 KomnnekTtyeTcs yaapHbIM CbeMHUKOM. PopcyHku CDI /
ﬁ 4390 Slider hammer included. CDI injectors
(@)
3anacHble YyacTu Spare parts

ApT.
0855001

96 FORZA




D

UCHOBHOI/I Hagop Eepvm g Igg |njechr pu"er masEer seE

CbeMHMKa GpOpPCyHOK

ApT. Bkntouaet / Contains A

4390 - YaapHbIn cbeMHuk / Slide hammer
5152 - HaxxumMHol cbeMHuk / Push puller

5158 | 5150 - 4 pa3xuUMHbIX NaTpoHa + 8 Mepex. J1si U3BNeUeHNs 438
dopcyHkm 5150 / 4 expanding collets + 8 adaptors to remove
injectors
B Habop BXoAAT Bce MHCTPYMeHTbl Habopa 5150C. This set includes all 5150C E
tools. —
—
D)
o
o
@)
|_
e
Para ampliar el juego 5150 y 5150C Further alternatives for the 5150 and 5150C >
sets —
Apt. | §0
5155 1,8
AprT. Bkntouaet / Contains
515610 Lllecturp.raeyuHbiii ko4 10 Mm ana gemoHTaxa PopcyHok  Hexagonal wrench 10 mm to dismount injectors
515617 [lepexofHuK C BHeLl. pe3b6oii M17x1 Male adaptor M17x1
515620 [lepexoAHMK C BHeLl. pe3bboin M20x1 Male adaptor M20x1
515625 [lepexofHuK € BHeLl. pe3bboii M25x1 Male adpator M25x1
515627 [lepexofHuK C BHeLl. pe3bboii M27x1 Male adptor M27x1
5156025 LllecTturp. raeyHbli kKitoY € KaHaBKOW 25 MM Hexagonal wrench with 25 mm slut
5156027 Llecturp. raeuHblii K4 C KaHaBKOM 27 MM Hexagonal wrench with 27 mm slut
5156029 Lllecturp. raeuHbI K4 C KaHaBKOM 29 MM Hexagonal wrench with 29 mm slut
5156030 LllecTurp. raeuHblii K4 € KaHaBkol 30 MM Hexagonal wrench with 30 mm slut
515645 CbeMHUK KonbLia GopcyHOK Injector ring extractor
o~ . X
Mopapok aencreus Instructions @]
I
P
O
o
)
o
h4
S
I
p=
= = . L
CHVMUTE KONMaY4oK HaBuHTUTE Vicnonb3yiite wectn-  HasuHTuTe Vcnonb3yiite yaapHbIii 0
dopcyHKM nepexoAHNK rPaHHBbIN raeyuHbIn nepexoAHuK CbeMHWUK, YTObbI BbITa- U
Remove the injector cap  Screw the external KoY 10MM C BHYTP. pe3b60ii LT GOPCYHKY
adaptor on Use 10mm Screw on the internal ~ Make use of slide hammer
hexagonal key adaptor to pull out the injector
1. Mepeg Tem, Kak BbITaCcknBaTb POPCYHKN, yoeanTecs, 1. Make sure to clean up the injectors before starting pulling
YTO OHW OUMNLLEHBI. them out.
2. OCTOPOXHO HaBMHYMBaNTe MNePexoaHNKN. 2. Screw on carefuly the adaptors.
3. Aicnonb3yiite yaapHbIA CbeMHUK B MPSMOM MOMOXEHUN 1 3. Use the slide hammer in straight position and with
C pa3yMHbIM ycunmeM. Ecnm Bbl He MOXeTe ero n3sneub, reasonable force. In case of strong resistance use the
1NCMONb3YyTe TONKAKLLMI pblyar. Bce dopcyHKm nerko push bar as it will offer more strengh and precision. Some
HaBWHYMBAIOTCS, HO TSXXENO N3BNEKAOTCS. injector swill remain fast screwed on hence extremely
4. Bcerpa obpallaitecb K MHCTPYKLMY MPOU3BOUTENS MO hard to pull out.
yCTaHOBKe 1 CHATUIO POPCYHOK. 4. Always read manufacturers instruction before pulling out

the injectors.

FORZA 97




<

Extractor universal de inyectores Cepusa 5156 Universal injector puller set
Apt. | (0
5156 7.0
ApT. BkntouaeT / Contains

515610 | LUecturpaHHbI raeyHblin kaoy 10 MM
515617 | MepexogHVK C BHeLl. pe3bboin M17x1
515620 | MepexogHMK C BHeL. pe3bboii M20x1
515625 | MepexosHVK C BHeLl. pe3b6oin M25x1
515627 | MepexofHVK C BHeLL. pe3bboint M27x1
515014 | MepexogHVK C BHYTpP. pe3bboit M14x1.5 Female adaptor M14x1.5
515027 | MepeXxofHMK C BHYTp. pe3bboi M27x1 Female adaptor M27x1
5156025 | LLlecTurp. raeuHsblii K104 € kaHaBkoi 25 mm  Hexagonal grooved wrench 25 mm
5156027 | Lllecturp. raeyHblin ka4 € KaHaBko 27 Mm  Hexagonal grooved wrench 27 mm
5156029 | LllecTurp. raeyHblin ka4 ¢ kKaHaBko 29 mm  Hexagonal grooved wrench 29 mm
5156030 | Lllecturp. raeyHbli ka4 ¢ kaHaBko 30 MM Hexagonal grooved wrench 30 mm

4394 YAapHbI CbeMHUK 2 Kr. Slide hammer 2 Kg.
Pe3bba 1/2"20h 1 5/8" 18h Thread 1/2" 20h and 5/8" 18h

Hexagonal wrench 10 mm
Male adaptor M17x1
Male adaptor M20x1
Male adaptor M25x1
Male adaptor M27x1

o
I,
3
-
D)
%
o
@)
'_
)
|
<

KomnnekTtyowme Accessories

YaapHbIli CbeMHUK C yanvHuTenem / YAapHbI CbeMHUK 6€3 yanmHuTens /  HaX. CbeMHUK He BXOAWT B KOMI/IEKT /
Slide hammer with extension Slide hammer without extension Push puller not included in the kit

Habop cbeMHUKOB 4519 ¢pOopCcyHOK PSA

AprT. |
T64101

PSA injector pullers set

Bkntouaet / Contains

98 FORZA

M25.

é 1 WwecTurp. raeyuHbIl kKoY 25 MM 1 hexagonal wrench 25 mm
T 1 WeCTUrp. raeuHbIf KoY 29 Mm 1 hexagonal wrench 29 mm
> 1 wecTnrp. raeyHbiv katod 10 mm ans 1 hexagonal wrench 10 mm
g JAeMOoHTaxa GpopCyHOK to dismounting injectors
@) 1 wrok M16x1.5 ans popcyHok M17x1 1 spindle M16x1.5 adapted to injector M17x1
G 1 wrok M16x1.5 ans popcyHok M25x1 1 spindle M16x1.5 adapted to injector M25x1
A 1 rarika M16x1.5 1 nut M16x1.5
% 1 TpaBepca rosoBKY LNANHAPa 1 cross head cylinder head
S 2 yanuHuTenn 153 mm 2 extenders 153 mm
% 1 yanuHutens 124 mm 1 extender 124 mm
()
MNopsaok aencTBuii Instructions
CHuMunTE Vicnone3ynte HaguHTMTE [na nssneveHns
KPbILLIKY LIeCTUTPaHHbIN NepexoaHnK ¢ dopcyHok
OPCYHKU. raeyHbIn KoY BHYpeHHel pe3bboli NCcnonb3ynTe
pcy Yy

Remove 10 MMm. M17 nnn M25. HaXXMMHOM CbeMHUIK.

the Use the 10 Screw on internal Use the push

injector. mm hexagonal adaptor M17 or Pgller to pull out the

wrench. injector.



17—
Ha6op ans ouncTKn NocagouHbIX MecT pOpCyHOK Injector seat cleaner set

Mcnonb3yeTcs 419 OUNLLEeHNS MOCaA0UHbBIX Clean injector seats and cham-
MecT 1 kamep GOPCYHOK NMpu 3aMeHe bers when changing diesel injec-
An3enbHbIX GopCyHOK. MomMoraeT nsbexatb tors. Helps to avoid blow-back
BO3ropaHusi roptoYeli cMecu BCIeACTBME due to poorly seated injectors.
HenpaBWAbHO NOCaXeHHbIX GOPCYHOK.
ApT. BkntouaeT / Contains
5 LIeTOoK 5 Seat cleaners
3 KOHUYecKMe BTyKM 3 Top cone
Ha6op WTrdToB 1 MPo6oK Pin and plug set
CbeMHVK ynnoTHUTeneln Seal extractor x
dopcyHok Seat cleaners: ﬂ
017500 215 Gl =
OuncTVTENb MOCAZ0YHOMO MecTa: @ 17 mm, )
@15 MM, @ 17 mm enhanced, o
@17 Mm, 5 @ 17 mm to 45°, o
@ 17 MM € packoi, @ 17 mm to 45° enhanced O
@17 mm a 45°, —
@ 17 mm a 45° c packor hj
—
<
FonoBKM HaknaHbIe Sockets
T51803 T51804 T51807 T51806
O OnvHa  Tny6uHa @ BHewwHWi
AprT. ®dopcyHku / Injectors O JZ[ paHu/ Length Useful depth @ External )2733:6 e
Mm Sided mm mm mm
T51803 | Diesel Opel Nissan VW, u T.4., ntom64a-30HAbI 22 1/2" 12 80 60 32 - 0,3
T51804 | Diesel M24 27 12" 12 80 59 36,5 - 03
T51807 | Diesel Opel Nissan VW, u T.A. 22 1/2" 12 80 52 B8 41 02
T51806 | Diesel M24, BMW, Fiat, Ford, n T.4. 27 172" 12 80 58 37 35 02
- ]
Habop Ans ouncTkn NnocagouHbIX MecT ¢popcyHok T64901 Injector seat cleaner set

A4
@)
I
P
O
o
)
o
A4
Habop n3 4 4 seat cleaners set. %
LLIEeTOK. S
LLI
0
()
ApT. Bkatouaet / Contains A

1 wT. T-06pasHbIi koY 3/8" annHa 135 mm 1 T-handle 3/8" length 135 mm

1 wTt. Hanpasnstowassa ans ¢opcyHoK @ 7 MM 1 Guided for injector @ 7mm

1 WT. TOPLOBbI raeyHbIi kaoy 2.5 MM 12.5 mm allen wrench

1 wT. OuncTnTens NnocagouHoro Mecta @ 17 mm BMW, PSA 1 Flat seat cleaner @ 17 mm BMW, PSA and Renault

Renault 1 Flat sear cleaner @ 17 mm and @ ext. 19 mm Merce-

T64901 1 wTt. Ounctutenb nocagoyHoro mecta @ 17 mm 1 @ Hap. 19  des Benz CRD 11

MM Mercedes Benz CRD 1 Angular seat cleaner @ 17 mm and ext. @ 21 mm Fiat !

1 WT. 3arHyThIVi O4YMNCTUTENb NOCaA0YHOro MecTa @ 17 MM and Iveco

Hap. @ 21 MM Fiat n Iveco 1 Flat seat cleaner @ 15 mm and ext. @ 17 mm

1 wT. MAockmin oUMCTUTENb MOCaZ04YHOro Mecta @ 15 MM 1

Hap. @ 17MM

FORZA 99




<

HaGOp CbeMHUNKOB Eepvm g |§5 HUB pu"er set

MoxeT 6bITb NCMOb30BaH

4394 slide hamer 2 Kg.

BHeLu. pesb6a / Male

(%)
o
L
—l
—l
2
(a1
m Apr. | OnucaHwue / Description
2
be3 ysapHoro cbemHuka /
L S | Without slide hammer
5180C |C YyAapHbIM CbEMHUKOM 5 Kr /

With slide hammer 5 kg

BHyTp. pe3bba / Female

100

FORZA

yAapHbIA CbeMHUK 4396,5 «r. can also be used M12x 1,25 M12 x 1,25
PekomeHayeTcsi 4396,5 kr. Recommended 4396, 5 Kg. M12 x 1,50 M12 x 1,50
M14 x 1,50 M14x 1,50
M16 x 1,50 M16 x 1,50
Ha6op Bkntovaer Content Mopapok aencreus Instructions
E CHVMUTE KONIeCO 1 TOPMO3HOM
1 Mauty cbemHuika / 1 Puller plate anck / Remove wheel, brakes,
disk
4 yanvuHutens / 4 Extensions 2 Bb'Gep”uTe NepexoArnK,
KOTOPbIV MOAXOANT K pe3bbe
1 wnuHgens / 1 Spindle BTyNKM /
. Choose the adaptor that fits
0 1 YAApHbIA CbeMHUK 5 KT / with the hub thread
AN 1 Slide hammer 5 kg. 3 Wcnonb3yiite yanuHutenw: /
E 4M12x1,25 Use the necessary extensions:
— 17 NepexoaHVIKOB C 4M12x 1,50 4 BUHTa, 4 yanuHutens /
O BHelLLl. pe3b60ii / 4 M14x 1,50 Aslscrews, 43exten5|ons ,
17 Male adaptors BUHTOB, 5 yAIMHUTENA
5 P 4M16x1,50 5 screws, 3 extensions
N 1 M20 x 1,50 6 BVMHTOB, 3 yAnuHuTens /
T 4M12x 1,25 6 screws, 3 extensions
2 16 NEPEXOAHNKOB C 4 \112 ¢ 1 50
T BHYTP. pe3b60ii / ! 4
) 16 Female adaptors 4 M14x 1,50 YcTtaHoBUTE MINTY CbeMHMKa /
U 4 M16 x 1.50 Place the puller plate
5 s HeBeAyLLIMX KONec, a Tak
Xe ANs N3BleYeHNs Bana
peKome/yeTcs MCMob30BaTb
HaXUMHOW CbeMHYIK /
The push puller is recommen-
ded to be used on non traction
wheels or to push the axle
6 YcTtaHoBUTE yAapHbIN

CbeMHWUK, YTO6bl N3BNEYb
BTY/NIKY /

Mount the slide hammer to
remove the hub



D

YHuBepcan. CbeMHUK BHYTP. noawmnnHmka Cepua 081000 Universal inner bearing puller

g

Mcnonb3yeTca Ans nssBneveHns 1 yctTaHoBKM NOALLMM- Wheel bearing removal & installation. For the removal
HVKOB KONeca; ANS W3BJeYeHUs MOALUUMHUKOB, fO- of bearings, races, sleeves etc. Removes the need for
poxek kayeHus, MydT 1 T.A4. YCTpaHseT NoTpebHOCTb cutting tools - greatly reduces bearing ring removaltime.
B MCMOMb30BaHNN PeXyLUMX VHCTPYMEHTOB. 3Hauu- Suitable for all types of bearings and rings from 40 - 60
TeNbHO CHWXaeT BPeMS M3BAEYEeHUS MOALUMMHMKA. mm diameter.

MoAX0ANT AnA BCeX TUMOB MOAWMMHWKOB U Konel,
anametpom 40-60 MM.

ApT. | Cneuundukaums / Specification TAA
WnuHaens M20 x 1.50 Spindle M20 x 1.50
LLnpuHa 3axBaTa 36 MM Jaw width 36 mm g:"
D 081000 | Makc. AnameTp noAwmnnHUka @ 60 MM Maximum bearing @ 60 mm 4,0 T
BbicoTa 85 MM Useful heigth 85 mm —l
@ KoHyca 34 MM @ conical point 34 mm 5‘
(a1
- m
CbeMHUK KnemMM akKymynsTopa Cepus 5942 Battery terminal puller -

Mcnonb3ayeTcs 4N 3BNeYeHNs KnemMM akkMyasaTopa, npejoTepatlas
noBpexAeHrie KOHTakTOB akKyMyaAaTopa. 3axBaTbl MOMELLAOT MOZ,
Knemmamu, 1 LleHTpabHbIV BUHT HanpaBaseTcs BHU3 N0 KOHTAKTY 1
NoAHMMaET KIEMMY.

Easily remove battery terminal cables, preventing damage to battery
posts. Jaws fit under cable terminal and center screw pushes down on
H post to pull terminal up.

.~

A H
ApT. | | A
0 5942| 6-9mm 30 mm 0,4

®

T
CbeMHUK NPY>XUHbI KnarnaHa Cepusa 379 Small valve spring compresor

CXK1MaeT NPY>XMHbI KnanaHbl Ha MOABECHbIX KAanaHax 1
HWXKHeKNanaHHbIX ABUraTensax Ha MallnHaX, Fpy30BMKax 1 TpakTopax.
BbIBatOT A/IVHHBIE 1 y3KMe. 3aHVMAeT HEMHOTO MecTa B MeCTax
PacrnonoxXeHWs MPYXNH KnanaHoB 1 LWaii6. 3axBaTbl O4eHb TOHKME.
Compress valve springs on overhead valve and L-head engines on cars,

trucks and tractors. Long and slender. Will reach into small recesses
AI where valve springs and retaining washers are located.
Jaws are very thin.

A ]
Apr. mae npy)KMHhtlalK;pring
(O 5945 | 60mm 32 MM 0,4
CremHumk LUPYC Cepua 080900 Cv joint puller

CbeMHVK cneumansHO npejgHasadveH Ana n3BnedYeHna WapHypa paBHbIX

yrnoBbix ckopocTei (LLIPYC) Ha nepegHenprBOAHBIX MalLMHax. He
TpebyeTcs n3BneKaTb BCHO MepejHIo ocb. He TpebyeTca ncnonb3osaThb
MOJIOTOK; YMeHbLLAeT pUCK NoBpexAeHns ocv npusoaa. OgobpeH VW
Group, Audi, Seat, Skoda, VW. ApTtukyn: T2018.

Specialist tool for the removal of CV joints on front wheel drive cars.
Avoids the need to remove the entire front axle. No need to use a
hammer, reduces risk of damage to the drive axle. Approved as a special
tool by VW Group, Audi, Seat, Skoda, VW. Ref: T2018.

CbEMHWVKWN CTYNNL,

ApT. | A
) 080900 | 21

FORZA 101




<

CbeMHVKM cTynuy, Hub pullers

ApT. | AxB [ TARAY
5503 | 140 x 250 3 37
5504 | 140 x 250 4 4,2
5505 | 140 x 250 5 4,7
3anacHble YyacTu Spare parts
n
% ApT. | A
— 550301 | = 550301 0,5
- 550305 | (== 5503-5504-5505
; 550303 | wsmmmee 550303
-
T
ChbemMHUK cTynuLbl Hub pullers
ApT. l .
oTBepcTue / opening
' 5460 100- 150 34
Bo3MOXXHOCTBb
Apr. cHATnA @ / Capacity ¢t
|A 085306 52-174 43
085306 5460 081500 Apr.| A B C (0
081500 | 70 92 60 15
Ana ¢yproHos Vans and pick up
- CbeMHUK ANng Npy>XMHHOW NoABecKn Coil spring compresor
=
S 2 2
nneya arms
b ' ' ................................................................................
= ' A —— 52
4 pT. AnvHa / length
< .- A :
T 5640 | 200 2,6
S 5641 | 300 2,8
L 5642 | 400 3,0
0
(U]
UenTpanbHeidwrok Central spindle
> -
ApT. l A
3
5091 305 1,4
Tun ancka Disc type

| ¥ ) . .

AnvHa / length
5092 570 4,9

102 FORZA




YcTaHOBKa 1 fieMOHTaX KarnaHa Mounting and dismantling valves

ApT. A A
5021 | 20-30 0,5
5022 | 30 - 40 0,5

Bbicokoro gaBneHuvs High pressure

Heobxoanmo 3adpukcrposaTth pefyKkTop TOMAMBHOMO Hacoca.
Klann: KL-0580-21.

It is necesary to block the gear of the fuel pump.
Klann equivalence: KL-0580-21.

ApT. | AsuvraTens / Engine TARA
60120 | BMW: M47, M47TU, M57, M57TU 0,20

CbeMHMKM pyneBoro Koneca Steering wheel pullers

T52050
C BUHTaMWn With screws CbeMHuUK pynesoro koneca Opel
Opel steering wheel puller
APT. ﬂ ................................................................................ .
" ApT. L &
5082T | @ 115 2 BuHTa / 2 screws 3/8" 16 h. 11 P | -~
2 BUHTa / 2 screws 3/8" 24 h. T52050 | 150 Mm @ 40 Mm 0,9
bes BMHTOB Without screws
ApT. -— A
5082 @115 0,9
5081 085 04

FORZA 103

AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS

0
|_
T
L
=
>
(al
—
@]
T
AN
(H]
0
T
T
<
()]
@)
o
AN
)
AN
-
<
=
@)
|_
()]
<




AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS

=
[y
S
Ta)
@)
>
@)
|_
m
<
=
=
=1
n
|_
T
L
>
Do)
o
I—
(@)
I
S

Knemm akkymynsitopa Battery terminal
ApT. | fo— i)
5050 | YHuBepcanbHble / Universal 0,5
Knemm akkymynstopa Battery terminal
ApT. | AxB i)
T 5400 | 40x50 0.2
j 5401 | 40x60 0.2
=g~
Harley Davidson Harley Davidson
AprT.
5120
bEMHUK reHepaTopa ternator puller
ApT. | i)
5072 | 03
nonoxeHue 1 rnonoxeHue 2
position 1 position 2
TaHOK ANA pa3BaibLOBKU aring too
ApT. | (%] &0
5060 | 4-5-6-8-10-12-15 1,0

104 FORZA




TopMoO3Hble TPy6KU Brake pipes

" "
Al

ApT. | ? &0 n
5061 | 475-6 1,4 @)

O

l_

? 4,75 mm (3/16") D 6 MM (1/4") )

H OP1 OP2 H OP1 OP2 =z

SAE BOrHyTbIl / convex 47 51 60 52 s
SAE caBoeHHbIN / double 47 51 71 60 52 71 5
DIN 47 51 60 62 L

rVIp,paBHI/NECKI/II/I CTAaHOK AN pa3Ba/ibLLlOBKA Hy raulic flaring too

TVAPaBANYECKNA MHCTPYMEHT ANs pa3BasibLOBKY
3/16" n 4,75 mm.

Hydraulic flaring tool 3/16" and 4,75 mm.

ApT.l &d
027200 | 1,0

abop Ansa pasBanbLOBKU aring tool sets

CTaHOK AN pa3BabLIOBKM MOXET 6bITb 1160 BOTHYTbIN, 1160
CABOEHHbIV cornacHo ctaHaapTy DIN 1 nonoxeHusam SAE.

.
2 Flaring could be either convexus or double as per DIN and SAE <
normatives. %
o
O
‘ ApT. | o Ay =
. 027002 | 3/16" &4,75-6-8- 10 MM 5,5 §
3/16" - 1/4" - 5/16" - 3/8" -

027008 | 1/2"4,75-6-8-10-12 Mm 66 )
(99)]
<
o
Mopsaok gencTeus Instructions E
=K
SAE Convexo OP1 —
H OP1 -0
|_
I
L
=
SAE DIN >
SAE Doble OP1 + OP2 o
oP2 O
I
AN

SAE DIN

DIN OP1 OP1
SAE DIN

FORZA 105




‘'Ha6op ~ Cepun085295  Seal remoal and replacement kit |

Anda n3eneyvyeHnda 1 3aMeHbl yl'l.ﬂOTHEHVIVI

Wair6a / ynnotHeHue /
Washer Seal

™ /

1 wt. CeemHuk: OTKpbITUE 80 MM

2 3axBata L=40 MM 1 2 3axBata L=80 Mm

7 Manxet @ 27, 33, 39, 45, 51, 58, 64 MM. 1 KpblLLIKa

4 Yannuntens 10, 18, 22, 27 mm

7 Waii6 ¢ BuHTammn M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20

1 Puller: Opening 80 mm

2 jaws L=40 mm and 2 jaws L=80 mm

7 Seal cups @ 27, 33, 39, 45, 51, 58, 64 mm. 1 cover

4 Extenders 10, 18, 22, 27 mm

7 Whaser to screws M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20

wn
|_

L

wn

- l \

zZ

E Kpbiwka /| |YanuHutens / MaH>xeTa /
L Cover Extender Seals cup
)

<

—

o

Ll

o

1 AprT. BkntoyaeT / Contains

<C

L

wn

085295

Vi3BneyeHve ynaoTHeHWNA.
MomecTWTe 3axBaTbl Ha YMI0THEHWMeE.
By/AbTe OCTOPOXHbI, YTOBbI He Mo-
BpeAWTb OCb. YCTaHOBUTE CbEMHUK U
BbITalLLMTe ero.

Pull out seals.

Fit jaws into the seal be careful not
damage the axes. Fit the puller and pull
out

YcTaHoBKa YNIOTHEHWA.

YCTaHOBUTe CbEMHWK C BUHTOM, BblbepuTe Lwaliby.
YcTaHoBUTE KPbILLKY. YCTaHOBUTE COOTBETCTBYHOYIO
MaHXeTy. YCTPONCTBO AOMKHO BbITh NAeanbHO
BblpaBHEeHO.

Fit seals.
Fit the pulley with the screw, choose the washer.
Fit the righ cover. Choose the right cup seals.

Stay perfectly straight.
YNJIOTHEHWNIA N NOALIMNMHNKOB replacement kit

AN
Ll
=
Ll
|_
S
I
l_
(@)
=
—
>
n
I
L
=
<
™M
=
=
S)
0
o
@)
0
<
I

ApT. Bkntouaet / Contains TARA
130:
32-30, 30-28, 28-26, 27-25, 24-22, 22-20, 21-19,
T63100 |20-18, 18-16, 17-15, 16-14, 14-12, 12-10 0,6

3 pykoaTku ¢ HakaTtkol / 3 knurled handles:
2 11x115, @ 16x141, @ 21x158 mm

106 FORZA




e RSP R

YNAOTHEHUI 1 NOALLNNHNKOB replacement kit

ApT. | Bknouaet / Contains i)

KoHunuyeckoe konbLo @ 40 o 81 mm

PykosiTka ¢ HakaTkol @ 25 mm x 120 mm /
VR Conical ring @ 40 to 81 mm

Knurling handle @ 25 mm x 120 mm

1,7

Pasmepbl kKoHU4eckoro KosnbLa / Conical rings dimensions L—?
wn

O ngc Mau Aﬁ —
1 40 36 21 E
2 44 40 18,3 >
3 50 45 21,5 EJ)
4 59 54 30,8 <
5 63 59 33 =
6 65 60 31,3 &
7 72 67,5 28,1 i
8 76 72 324 <C
9 81 75 26,5 %

na80p And nsssieyvyeHmd ceevyen HakaamnBaHUA Eeplllﬂ 5§§§§U ElOW p|ug remova| th

AprT.
085930
AN
L
=
: =
[1] <
Z— y— =
/ 8
—>
[3] 3] C
I=[) >
(6] i
71— o
>
<
m
[2] [2] o
|y
. S
Ha6op BkntoyaeT: Contained: —
1. TpewyoTka. 1. Ratchet. £
2. CBepAUbHbIA NAaTPOH. 2. Drill chuck. (@)
3. CbeMHVIK 3. Puller. g
6. Knrou 10 mm. 6. 10 mm wrench. T
7. Kntoy 6 mm. 7. 6 mm wrench.
8.M8 CBepno @55 @ 7 mm. 8. @5,5and @ 7 mm drill M8.
9. M10 CBepno @ 5,51 @ 9 mm. 9. @ 5,5and @ 9 mm drill M10.
10. LleHTpanbHbI koHyc @ 3,40. 10. Center guided @ 3,40.
12. MeTtuuk 1/4" 28 h. 12. Tap 1/4" 28 h.
13. MeTumk M8x1. 13. Tap M8x1.
14. MeTunk M10x1. 14. Tap M10x1.

FORZA 107




<

Knewn ana BHyTp. npy>XuHHoro konbua Cepusa 5810IN Internal snap ring pliers
CMeHHbIe HacagKu Interchangeable tips
5810IN
ApT. | OnwucaHue / Description TARA
i 5810IN | Kneww / Pliers 03
o KomnnekT Hacagok BkatovaeT / Tips set included:
% S810PI | 5511R, 5813R, 5814R, 5811C, 5813C, 5814C 01
o Habop Hacagok 5810IN natoc 5810PI BkntouaeT Bce HacaaKu.
% 5810IN plus tip set 5810PI includes all tips.
%
<
=z 3anacHou Habop HacaaoK Spare tip set
wn
5811R 5821¢€ ———am | Od oD [ | od oD
5811R | 0,9 8-25 5811C | 0,9 8-25
5812R*| 1,8 18- 60 5812C*| 1.8 18- 60
5813R | 23  40-100 5813C | 23  40-100
' | | ' 5814R | 2,8  65-120 5814C | 2,8  65-120
* Hacaaky BKAtOYeHbl B KOMMIEKT C KaeLamu * Tips included in pliers
Mpamble YrnoBble HacagKm
Hacaakm Angled tips
Str aisi 1t tips
e AN BHELH. MPY>XNHHOro KosbLia epus xternal snap ring pliers
CMeHHble Hacaaku Interchangeable tips
5
a 5810EX
=
@)
NV
O -
6 ApT. | OnwucaHue / Description TARA)
T 5820EX | Knewwm / Pliers 0,3
T 5820PE | KomnnekT Hacagok Bkitodaet / Tips set included: 01
< 5821R, 5823R, 5824R, 5821C, 5823C, 5824C
§ Habop 5820EX nntoc Habop 5820PE BktouvaeT Bce Hacaaku. /
% 5820EX plus tip set 5820PE includes all tips.
=
[y
= 3anacHoi Habop HacagoK Spare tip set
5_ P A p p
= 5821R 5821C | ad oD r- | 2d oD
[y
X 5821R | 0,9 8-25 MM 5821C | 0,9 8-25 MM
5822R*| 1,8 18 - 60 MM 5822C*| 1,8 18- 60 MM
5823R | 23  40-100 mm 5823C | 23  40-100mm
' ' | ' 5824R | 2,8  65-120Mm 5824C | 28  65-120mm
* Hacagku BKAOYeHbl B KOMMIEKT C KeLamu * Tips included in pliers
npﬂMbIe Hacaaku Yrnoeble Hacagkun
Straight tips Angled tips
108 FORZA




CMeHHble HacagKkw,

BHYTPEHHME N HapyXHble

Interchangeable tips
internal and external

Habopknewein3 3 pliers set
ApT Mogpenb / f—
) Model BHeLu. BHyTp.
5800N | 1465 3/102 7/102
>830N KO e Pliers
Mopens / OnucaHwue / |.L.|
ApT Pl
5800N Model Description Brew. BHyTP.
ManeHbkume knewu /
5830N 1421 Small plier 3/26 7126
CpegHwve kneww /
5840N 1434 Medium plier 7/51 10/51
BonbLine knewwn /
5860N 75 Large brake plier 32/102 46/102
e Ans npy>kMHHOro Kosbla epud nap ring pliers

CMeHHble Hacagku

Kneww co wnuHaenem

Interchangeable tips

Pliers with spindle

ApT. | Mopens / Model o ,
5870 | 87 90/175

BkiroueHbl Bce Hacagkm

All tips included

Hab6op 3anacHbIX Hacaaok

Spare tip set

ApT. | Mogenb / Model OnucaHwme / Description
5831 12 Ha6op 3anacHbix Hacagok (5) ans 5830 / Mpsamble 0,6 - 1-1,2 Mmm Yrnosbele 1-1,2 Mm /
Spare tip set (5) for 5830 Straight 0.6 - 1- 1.2 mm. Angled 1 - 1.2 mm
5841 14 Habop 3anacHbix Hacagok (5) ans 5840 / Mpsamele 1-1,2-1,9Mm Yrnosble 1-1,2 MM/
Spare tip set (5) for 5840 Straight 1-1.2-1.9 mm. Angled 1 -1.2 mm
5861 6515 Habop 3anacHbix Hacagok (3) 15° ans 5860 / Mpsamble 15°2,3-2,7-3 Mm/
Spare tip set (3) 15° for 5860 Straight 15°2.3-2.7 -3 mm.
5862 6590 Habop 3anacHbIx Hacagok (3) 90° ans 5860 / Yrnosble 90°2,3-2,7-3 MM/
Spare tip set (3) 90° for 5860 Angled 90°2.3-2.7 -3 mm
5871 8720 Habop 3anacHbIx Hacagok (3) 20° ans 5870 / Mpsimble 20° 3 - 3,8 - 4,6 MM /
Spare tip set (3) 20° for 5870 Straight 20°3-3.8-4.6 mm
5872 8790 Habop 3anacHbIX Hacagok (3) 90° ana 5870 / Yrnosble 90°3-3,8-4,6 Mm /

Spare tip set (3) 90° for 5870

Angled 90°3-3.8-4.6 mm

FORZA 109

®

SNAP RING PLIERS

<
-
0
=
@]
%
O
—
@)
I
I
S
X
Pe
o
—
N
=
S
AN
=|
Ll
=
%




	Title
	001_002
	003_024
	025_044
	045_062
	063_070
	071_080
	081_095
	096_109
	Title2
	FORZA_2016_RUS (Пром-Мастер 2 страницы).pdf
	Title
	001_002
	003_024
	025_044
	045_062
	063_070
	071_080
	081_095
	096_109
	Title2




